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MEMBERS OFAWINNING TEAM AND ADVISOR

LABGE
CANTON

LEXINGTON

NEWTON SOUTH

Andrew Butler, Mimi Su, Elena Tsai, Julie
Berteletti, Stephen Hallowell; Darryl Li,

David Archibald, David Cohen
Advisor - Martin Badoian and Bill Sweeney

Jean Park, Kenny Shei, Alan Wu, Aaron Adler,
Tim Dunn, Peter Litwack, Jason Lee Keenan,

Ken Weinstein

Advisor- Saleh A. Rahman

Anna Medvedousky, Jerald Korn, Andrew
Greytak, Joshua Nichols-Barreer, Scott Rubin,
Wei-Ning Qiu, Joshua Korn, Hideo Saito
Advisor - Betty Kantrowitz
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MEMBERS OFAWINNING TEAM AND ADVISOR

MEDIUM.

CONCORD-CARLISLE

RANDOLPH

AMHERST

Margaret Kosmala, Andy Han, Sue-Jean Lou,
Chris Hossfeld, Brian Choi, Jon Supnik

Advisor - Norton Levy

Justin Lin, Ed Christian, Nilesh Agarwalla,
Curtis Luke, Blenda Wong, Shelly Kuang
Advisor - Annette DiMasero

Anson Tripp, Steven Williams, Matt Riddle,
Josh Berman, Chiung-Yin Chung, Adi Ganz
Advisor - Frances Caporellc
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SMALL

MAIMONIDES SCHOCL

DOVER-SHERBORN

WORCESTER ACADEMY

llya Belopolsky, Ernest Mandel, Peter
Chernyak, Avi Robinson, Mike Schultz, Ethan
Merlin

Advisor - Mike Schockett

Nicola Smith, Josh Ostrow, Robert Svensson,

Ken Takase, Audrey Lee, Liz Lundgren
Advisor - Eileen Merlino and Tom Powers

James Payne, Jason Sabol, Wuthicchai
Wongthatsanekorn, Amanda Bazner, Amy
Marinello, Maya Nigrosh

Advisor - Don Bloom



Individual Highscorers

1 Ed Christian

1 Justin Lin

1 Jim Goldberg

1 Jacob Markish

1 Manuel Liza

1 Elena Tsai

1 Alan Wu

1 Ken Weinstein

1 Joshua Nichols-Barrer

2 Julie Berteletti
2 Kenny Shei

3 David Deremer

3 Steven Williams
3 Katya Rosenblatt
3 Curtis Luke

3 Hav Le

4 Jimmy Wu

4 Andrew Butler
4 Darryl Li

4 David Cohen

4 Mike Karsh

4 Dorothy Wu

4 Josh Berman

4 Matt Riddle

4 llya Belopolsky
4 Jon Supnik
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Concord Carlisle

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

17
17

16
16
16
16
16

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



